
500 USGPM

© S.A. Armstrong Limited 2002

FM
Approved
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23 HP

11.341

25 HP

27 HP

30 HP

10.087

10.524

10.941

8 x 5 x 11.5 FM

      SIZE 
GRANDEUR

AVAILABILITY

    CURVE NO.
NO. DE COURBE
         2418

       40PF
END SUCTION

  RPM
  1780

IMPELLER: 426277

 500 GPM
40-52 PSI

 500 GPM
40-52 PSI

 500 GPM
40-52 PSI
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1780 RPM


